MX-U SERIES
The MX-U81 Vision Processor delivers maximum power and fast image
acquisition for highly demanding machine vision applications.
With a USB 3.0 Vision interface standard for high speed camera connectivity
and a state-of-art Intel® chipset, the MX-U81 Vision Processor guarantees
outstanding performance delivering higher multi-camera inspection rates.
MX-U81 is equipped with NPN or PNP digital I/O and supports four
independent USB 3.0 cameras resulting in application flexibility while

Certifications (safety compliance) CE, c-UL-us
All dimensions in mm
PART NUMBER KEY
MODEL PROCESSING POWER - NO. OF PORTS - I/O TYPE - OPERATING SYSTEM
MX-U XX - X - X - X
81 = i7 - 2.3GHz Quad Core 4 = 4x USB3.0 ports P = 16 IN - 16 OUT PNP
N = 16 IN - 16 OUT NPN 1 = WES7
Examples MX-U81-4-N-1  =  MX-U81 with 4 camera ports, NPN digital I/Os and WES7 Operating System
TECHNICAL DATA
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
A
  ( 1 : 1 )   ( 1 : 1 )
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B
C
F
E
D
1 2 3 4
A
B
C
D
E
F
Erstellt
Drafted
NameDatum/Date
NameDatum/Date
Geprüft
Checked
Datei/File:
Basler AG          An der Strusbek 60-62
D-22926 Ahrensburg    +49-4102-463-0
Änderungen/ChangesRev.
Maßstab/Scale
Ersetzt/Replaces:
Basler ace USB3 C-Mount
v02
IB019417
2 : 1
09.04.2014 M. Windler
09.04.2014 R. Schmidt
IB01941702.idw
02
02 dimension LED added; no changes in STEP 09.04.2014 M. Wind.
Ersetzt durch/Is Replaced by:
Diese Unterlage ist unser geistiges Eigentum. Sie darf
Dritten nicht zur Kenntnis gelangen und ist nach Erledigung
des Überlassungsgrundes zurückzusenden bzw. zu
vernichten.
This document is our intellectual property. It must not be
disclosed to third parties and must be returned or
destroyed after the related task is accomplished.
von/of 1
1Blatt/Page
(41,3)
12 29,3 6,9
29
29
= Reference plane
23,7 (dimension for M3)4,
5
20 12
8,
5 15
14
,5